
HORARIO

Curso Segundo Básico B / G1

Lunes Martes Miércoles Jueves Viernes

Horario koala-pudú

1
09:00 -
09:50

2
10:10 -
11:00

3
11:20 -
12:10

4
12:10 -
13:00

5
15:00 -
15:45

Lenguaje 
Vivanco Abarca

Pilar Andrea 
Segundo Básico B

G1

Religión online 
Gomez Valenzuela

Jimena Andrea 
Segundo Básico B

online

Música 
Krustolovic Catalina
Segundo Básico B

G1

Matemática online 
Mallea Ibarra

Claudia Andrea 
Segundo Básico B

online

Historia 
Astudillo Barrios

Rocio Maite 
Segundo Básico B

G1

Filosofía online 
Irarrázabal

Saavedra Paz
Alejandra 

Segundo Básico B
online

Orientación online 
Mallea Ibarra

Claudia Andrea 
Segundo Básico B

online

Ciencias 
Cerda De Ferrari

Barbara 
Segundo Básico B

G1

Inglés online 
Saffie Escalona
Loreto Solange 

Segundo Básico B
online

Tecnología online 
Soto Martinez
Karla Tatiana 

Segundo Básico B
online

Lenguaje online 
Vivanco Abarca

Pilar Andrea 
Segundo Básico B

online

Ed Física 
Vargas Mendez

Nicolas Alejandro 
Segundo Básico B

G1

Matemática 
Mallea Ibarra

Claudia Andrea 
Segundo Básico B

G1

Arte 
Lopez Villalobos
Claudia Rosalia 

Segundo Básico B
G1

Expresión Notre
Dame 

Espinosa
Mackenna

Francisco Jose 
Segundo Básico B

G1




